108
109
110
111

Namn

Andersson Saga
Furustrom Ida
Nilsson Lukas
Runarsson Emelie

Deltagare per klubb

Soderhamns Simsallskap

Fodd Licens

2006 BH8806
2005 BR2205
2006 AH4506
2006 BD5206

Klubb

SODERHAMN
SODERHAMN
SODERHAMN
SODERHAMN

Anmadlda grenar
2,8,10,14,18,21,25,29,35
2,8,14,18,23,31,35
3,7,11,15,20,24,30,32
2,6,10,18,27,33

2021-09-02 16:38:27

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.8

Licensierad till: Upsala Simsallskap
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